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Lifting Equipment

ii. Forklifts

Q

SK Code

Commodity Name
Manufacturer
Model

Fuel type

Fuel tank capacity (L
Performance

Forklift3.0

KOMATSU

FD30T-17
Dlesel

Forklift3 0

FD30T3CZ
Dlesel

569504 569507
Forklift3 0 Forklift3.0 Forklift5.0
MITSUBISHI KOMATSU
FD30T33K FD3ONT FD50AY-10

Dlesel Dlesel Dlesel

Rated capacity (kg)
Load center (mm)
Lift height (mm)
Mast

Free lift (mm)
Dimensions
Langth (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Tare weight (kg)

3,000
500
3,000
2,070
160

2,705
1,235
2,130

4,310

3,000
500
3,000
2,075
165

2,705
1,225
2,075

4,240

30

3,000 3,000 5,000
500 500 600
3,000 3,000 3,000
2,075 2,045 2,205
165 165 145
2,705 3,795 4,405
1,225 1,275 1,450
2,075 2.095 2,250
4,240 4360 7.260

SK Code 569300

Commodity Name Hand lifter 3t

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI MITSUBISHI
MPT-2.50W MPT-3.0W

Rated capacity (kg)

Dimensions (mm)

A Width

B Width-Fork - -

C Width - Inside 379 379

D Length - Fork 1,220 1,220

E The lowest height 85 83

F The highest height 200 203

G Length 1,533 1,590

Weight (kg) 74 110



